
CAWDA FALL FIESTA -  WDAA Show Recognition Number #22-125

Results (by class)

HiGH POINT Junior: Elizabeth Rankin & Honeys Diva 64.500%

Amateur: Lynn Ahern & Uno Quixote Hix 71.200%

Open: Karen Young & Astralis 71.500%

Entry # Division

Rider 

Status Description/Class

Competitor

(first name)

Competitor

(last name) Equine(s) Judge Place Score Video Link

1406 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Autumn Greer Al Dente Marie Maloney 1 67.273%

1411 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Lisa McKim-Hill La Fina Miss Marie Maloney 2 66.364%

1430 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble Marie Maloney 3 65.909% Beery, Intro 1

1407 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know Marie Maloney 4 65.682% Adkins, Intro 1

1295 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Kelli Habein Obsessive Lil Vegas Marie Maloney 5 63.182%

1403 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Pamela Brown-Poissoit Celebrity Apprentice Marie Maloney 6 61.591% Brown-Poissoit, Intro 1

1364 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Coleen Vincent Mustang Sally Marie Maloney 7 57.727% Vincent, Intro 1

1384 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Liza Horner Spirit n/a Scratch Scratch Scratch

1440 WD A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Sarita SMF n/a Scratch Scratch Scratch

1335 WD J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Tava Boling Sashey La Fey Marie Maloney 1 64.318%

1426 WD O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Marie Maloney 1 68.182% Miller, Intro 1

1406 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Autumn Greer Al Dente Marie Maloney 1 69.722%

1430 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Ronda Beery Lil Bitty Trouble Marie Maloney 2 68.056% Beery, Intro 2

1411 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Lisa McKim-Hill La Fina Miss Marie Maloney 3 63.611%

1364 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Coleen Vincent Mustang Sally Marie Maloney 4 61.389% Vincent, Intro 2

1440 WD A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Jean Zabriskie Sarita SMF n/a Scratch Scratch Scratch

1299 WD J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Clara Rodgers Calamity Jane Marie Maloney 1 61.389% Rodgers, Intro 2

1406 WD A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Autumn Greer Al Dente Marie Maloney 1 67.500%

1409 WD A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Charlotte Bince Ellie Marie Maloney 2 63.000% Bince, Intro 3

1411 WD A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Lisa McKim-Hill La Fina Miss Marie Maloney 3 62.500%

1408 WD A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Janet Lambros-Bince Rowdy's Jezabelle Marie Maloney 4 58.750% Lambros-Bince, Intro 3

1346 WD O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Karen Young Astralis Marie Maloney 1 71.500% Young, Intro 3

1426 WD O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Marie Maloney 2 68.500% Miller, Intro 3

1421 WD O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Respah Mitchell Otter Creek Jesse Marie Maloney 3 67.250% Mitchell, Intro 3

1406 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Autumn Greer Al Dente Marie Maloney 1 66.500%

1409 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Charlotte Bince Ellie Marie Maloney 2 65.500% Bince, Intro 4

1411 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Lisa McKim-Hill La Fina Miss Marie Maloney 3 65.250%

1408 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Janet Lambros-Bince Rowdy's Jezabelle Marie Maloney 4 61.750% Lambros-Bince, Intro 4

1384 WD A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Liza Horner Spirit n/a Scratch Scratch Scratch

1338 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Elizabeth Rankin Honeys Diva Marie Maloney 1 64.500% Rankin, Intro 4

1439 Dsg J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Abigail Ring Sashey La Fey Marie Maloney 2 62.000% Ring, Intro 4

1299 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Clara Rodgers Calamity Jane Marie Maloney 3 60.750% Rodgers, Intro 4

1419 WD J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Quetzal Heacock Lyke My Trouble Smart Marie Maloney 4 54.750%

1346 WD O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Karen Young Astralis Marie Maloney 1 70.500% Young, Intro 4

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tRLDAAEPHBg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yWDvd0KDrKM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4rEJOWyB0go
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9baiQU7kGpQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H1aPLDhMsHs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6Et2HEp5yv8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VPvstvPlsFA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PHm2lolUbeQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aSgiSxtbD7s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=toTCy5Zj4d0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uDHz9J_CVAI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0zaftlDgtX0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7hiWdMEZGdw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D05hbTr9uTY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=05d5vUUly4U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JvdYmDUpAJI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DSudnAl4PR8&t=11s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tYUsat-vrfw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LbF4oLl6ywQ


Entry # Division

Rider 

Status Description/Class

Competitor

(first name)

Competitor

(last name) Equine(s) Judge Place Score Video Link

1425 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Stephanie Diehl Suddenly Iama Rose Marie Maloney 1 69.231% Diehl, Basic 1

1407 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Kieli Adkins All I Need To Know Marie Maloney 2 68.269% Adkins, Basic 1

1355 WD A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Carla Bonds Frosty Marie Maloney 3 63.654%

1439 Dsg J BT1-J: Basic, Test 1 Junior Abigail Ring Sashey La Fey Marie Maloney 1 59.038% Ring, Basic 1

1442 WD O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Tamara Turgeon Nanne's Brandia Dancer Marie Maloney 1 69.423% Turgeon, Basic 1

1426 WD O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Marie Maloney 2 67.308% Miller, Basic 1

1435 WD O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Delia MacDonald Wolfs Pure Chaos Marie Maloney 3 59.808% MacDonald, Basic 1

1425 WD A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Stephanie Diehl Suddenly Iama Rose Marie Maloney 1 68.200% Diehl, Basic 2

1442 WD O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open Tamara Turgeon Nanne's Brandia Dancer Marie Maloney 1 69.800% Turgeon, Basic 2

1431 WD O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open Delia MacDonald Killian Marie Maloney 2 63.000% MacDonald, Basic 2

1425 WD A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Stephanie Diehl Suddenly Iama Rose Marie Maloney 1 66.957% Diehl, Basic 3

1425 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Stephanie Diehl Suddenly Iama Rose Marie Maloney 1 67.885% Diehl, Basic 4

1281 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Andrea Lewis Bobbiesdashnfordough Marie Maloney 2 65.577%

1355 WD A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Carla Bonds Frosty Marie Maloney 3 61.538%

1426 WD O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Danielle Miller Struttinlikacelebrity Marie Maloney 1 64.615% Miller, Basic 4

1434 WD A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Lynn Ahern Uno Quixote Hix Marie Maloney 1 71.200% Ahern, Level 1 Test 1

1328 WD O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Lisa Scebbi Forget Me Not Marie Maloney 1 67.600%

1431 WD O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Delia MacDonald Killian Marie Maloney 2 60.600% MacDonald, Level 1 Test 1

1402 WD A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Joanna Robson IE Truly Lafn Marie Maloney 1 65.926%

1434 WD A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Lynn Ahern Uno Quixote Hix Marie Maloney 2 64.444% Ahern, Level 1 Test 2

1400 WD O L1T2-O: Level 1, Test 2 Open Michelle Quirico Secret Desiheir +++// Marie Maloney 1 66.481%

1328 WD O L1T2-O: Level 1, Test 2 Open Lisa Scebbi Forget Me Not Marie Maloney 2 66.296%

1402 WD A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Joanna Robson IE Truly Lafn Marie Maloney 1 65.000%

1400 WD O L1T3-O: Level 1, Test 3 Open Michelle Quirico Secret Desiheir +++// Marie Maloney 1 66.613%

1400 WD O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Michelle Quirico Secret Desiheir +++// Marie Maloney 1 65.345%

1402 WD A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur Joanna Robson IE Truly Lafn Marie Maloney 1 64.600%

1433 WD A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Lynn McKinney Diego Marie Maloney 1 56.667% McKinney, Level 2 Test 3

1433 WD A L3T1-A: Level 3, Test 1 Amateur Lynn McKinney Diego n/a Elim Elim McKinney, Level 3 Test 1

1265 WD O L4T4-O: Level 4, Test 4 Open Eleanore Stine Masek Smarty Pepto Marie Maloney 1 67.188% Stine, Level 4

1280 WD A L5T1-A: Level 5, Test 1 Amateur Andrea Lewis Beaumont Marie Maloney 1 67.241%

1438 WD O L5T1-O: Level 5, Test 1 Open Joann Williams Glamour Girl DBA Marie Maloney 1 67.931% Williams, Level 5 Test 1

1438 WD O L5T2-O: Level 5, Test 2 Open Joann Williams Glamour Girl DBA Marie Maloney 1 69.310% Williams, Level 5 Test 2

1280 WD A L5T4-A: Level 5, Test 4 Amateur Andrea Lewis Beaumont Marie Maloney 1 62.742%

1438 WD O L5T4-O: Level 5, Test 4 Open Joann Williams Glamour Girl DBA Marie Maloney 1 68.871% Williams, Level 5 Test 4

1280 WD A WDFS-5: Level 5 Freestyle Andrea Lewis Beaumont Marie Maloney 1 70.786%

1289 WD O WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F. Marie Maloney 1 69.000% Cobb, Basic FS

1339 WD O WDFS-B: Basic Level Freestyle Kim Beilein Tuff Rein N Lena Marie Maloney 2 63.571% Beilein, Basic FS

1320 WD A WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Gina LaRock Mingo Marie Maloney 1 70.893% LaRock, Intro FS

1289 WD O WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Patricia Cobb Xzeria W.H.F. Marie Maloney 2 65.429% Cobb, Intro FS

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h8JJ9gFtZ3U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W5rs_liJep0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BmHHDk_Czqc&t=13s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iXU2Qf-jsSs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OYd7Pw-BhOQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qSJ8WIYKAM0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hN6jxxHgv5Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EGi5uK7Atlo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KryuHGyT3Zs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cbuXV8nZmx8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6tpPwKUTSuw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q6pcc674Pv4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hyza-RqcVZs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GdKkPFQErC8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OjmebJ12RoI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZTXLwsGjw1I
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aE-RpOC4ZoM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GWb5J8HNLas
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FtAfg86lL00
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F0fcmZFIQ3c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3sg87I-Phsk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rFMjXlBv-uY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r31-1weTZEk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JfVRaSKF5eM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bgnKkARlrC0

